
Protokollauswertung

Verein: SC Neustadt T=Tore A=Ausschluss S=Strafwurf

Spiel-Nr.: 1 6 15 19 24 30 37 46 51 17 62 61 81
Name T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S
Szeles, Mariusz, 75 2 1 0 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 10 1 0 5 1 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 0 8 2 0 4 1 0
Ehrenklau, Stefan, 74 7 0 0 10 1 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 7 1 0 4 1 0 7 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0
Kuhn, Christoph, 86 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Draszyk, Axel, 85 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Arsenow, Alexander, 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Michel, Johannes, 89 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dierolf, Ulli, 69 0 0 0
Schneider, Maximilian, 89 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Preuß, Thorsten, 67 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0
Benker, Andreas, 85 0 0 0
Held, Mathias, 84 8 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 4 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heinz, Michael, 64 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
Arndt, Johann, 83 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 6 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0
Herrmanns, Jürgen, 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boskamp, Jan, 89 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arndt, Jakob, 85 3 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1
Rheude, Tobias, 85 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Ortlieb, Christian, 89 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

24 9 0 26 11 0 5 4 1 8 5 0 24 6 0 13 5 2 22 5 0 17 7 0 16 1 0 0 0 0 16 4 0 15 11 1 10 1 0
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Protokollauswertung

85 78 94 99 82 105 108
T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S T A S

1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 Szeles, Mariusz, 75 55 9 0
4 2 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 2 0 4 0 0 Ehrenklau, Stefan, 74 77 11 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Kuhn, Christoph, 86 16 9 2
0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 Draszyk, Axel, 85 5 20 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Arsenow, Alexander, 89 1 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Michel, Johannes, 89 6 4 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 Dierolf, Ulli, 69 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 Schneider, Maximilian, 89 0 1 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 Preuß, Thorsten, 67 15 7 0
Benker, Andreas, 85 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 Held, Mathias, 84 39 13 0
0 0 0 0

2 1 0 Heinz, Michael, 64 4 3 0
2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 Arndt, Johann, 83 28 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Herrmanns, Jürgen, 56 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Boskamp, Jan, 89 0 1 0
Arndt, Jakob, 85 11 2 1

0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 Rheude, Tobias, 85 7 3 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 Ortlieb, Christian, 89 6 7 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

8 6 2 7 3 0 18 3 2 12 2 2 10 5 1 9 4 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 96 11
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